TIME WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7:00-9:00
9-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00
16:00-18:00

18:30-19:00
7:00 PM

Arrival, Welcome, Program, ...

7 Gong Talks

LUNCH

Graduate School, Equal
Opportunity

COFFEE
HIKING

DINNER

Free Time

ECR Meeting

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

8 Gong Talks SMART Goals Il

COFFEE COFFEE

SMART Goals | 5 Gong Talks & Future
Meetings

LUNCH LUNCH

8 Gong Talks Individual Project Meetings

COFFEE

Free Time

Speeddating

DINNER

Board Game Evening

12-14.10.2022



