ECR Meeting

12-14.10.2022

TIME	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
7:00-9:00		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
9-10:30		8 Gong Talks	SMART Goals II
10:30-11:00	Arrival, Welcome, Program,	COFFEE	COFFEE
11:00-12:30	7 Gong Talks	SMART Goals I	5 Gong Talks & Future Meetings
12:30-14:00	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
14:00-15:30	Graduate School, Equal Opportunity	8 Gong Talks	Individual Project Meetings
15:30-16:00	COFFEE	COFFEE	
16:00-18:00	HIKING	Free Time	
18:30-19:00		Speeddating	
7:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	
	Free Time	Board Game Evening	